GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1628
ANSWERED ON:02.12.2005

DEPOSITS IN BANKS
Athawale Shri Ramdas;Bose Shri Subrata

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of financial institutions/rural banks/banks etc. functioning in the urban/rural areas in the country alongwith the details of total deposits and working capital of each bank. State-wise;

(b) the details of unemployed youths, farmers and artisans benefited by such banks in these States during the last three years, State-wise; and

(c) the effective measures being taken by Government to attain the objectives of the banks?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRIS. S. PALANTMANICKAM)

(a),(b)&(c): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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